Poangpris Svartkrut

Totalt 2024 - 2025

2024

Plac

abrwWN

2025

Plac

A wWN

2026

Plac

A wWN

2027

Plac

b wWN

Namn

Leif Svahn

Per Levinsson

Per-Erik Svensson

Bernt Axelsson
Jan-Anders Ljung
Asa-Maria Berg Levinsson
Lars Staffas

Namn
Leif Svahn
Per Levinsson
Bernt Axelsson
Jan-Anders Ljung
Asa-Maria Berg Levinsson

Namn
Per-Erik Svensson
Per Levinsson
Leif Svahn
Lars Staffas
Asa-Maria Berg Levinsson

Namn

Namn

Poang
8 p.
8 p.
5p.
3 p.
2p.
2 p.
2p.

Poang
5 p.
4 p.
3 p.
20p.
1p.

Poang
5 p.
4 p.
3 p.
2p.

Poang
5 p.
4 p.
3 p.
20p.
1p.

Poang
5 p.
4 p.
3 p.
2p.
1p.



Poangpris Svartkrut

Totalt 2020 - 2023

2020

Plac

abrwWN

2021

Plac

A wWN

2022

Plac

A wWN

2023

Plac

b wWN

Namn

Per-Erik Svensson
Jan-Anders Ljung
Per Levinsson

Leif Svahn

Lars Fundin
Jan-Anders Ljung
Torbjorn Wetterlind
Krister Vauhkonen
Bernt Axelsson

Namn
Jan-Anders Svensson
Per-Erik Svensson
Torbjorn Wetterlind
Krister Vauhkonen
Lars Fundin

Namn
Per-Erik Svensson
Lars Fundin
Jan-Anders Ljung
Leif Svahn
Krister Vauhkonen

Namn
Per-Erik Svensson
Jan-Anders Ljung
Per Levinsson
Leif Svahn
Bernt Axelsson

Namn
Per-Erik Svensson
Per Levinsson
Jan-Anders Ljung
Leif Svahn
Bernt Axelsson

Poang
19 p.
11 p.
7p.
6 p.
5p.
4 p.
3 p.
3 p.
20p.

Poang
5 p.
4 p.
3 p.
20p.
1p.

Poang
5 p.
4 p.
3 p.
2p.

Poang
5 p.
4 p.
3 p.
20p.
1p.

Poang
5 p.
4 p.
3 p.
2p.
1p.



Poangpris Svartkrut

Totalt 2015 - 2019

2015

Plac

Namn

Perka Svensson
Mikael Berglund
Bernt Axelsson
Torbjorn Wetterlind
Krister Vauhkonen

Jan-Anders Svensson

Lars Goransson
Lars Fundin
Jan-Anders Ljung
Fredrik Hagskold
Jonny Samuelsson
Leif Svahn

Per Levinsson

Namn
Perka Svensson

Jan-Anders Svensson

Krister Vauhkonen
Jonny Samuelsson
Bernt Axelsson

Namn
Perka Svensson
Bernt Axelsson
Mikael Berglund
Lars Goransson
Jonny Samuelsson

Namn
Perka Svensson
Mikael Berglund
Krister Vauhkonen
Lars Goransson
Per Levinsson

Namn
Torbjorn Wetterlind
Lars Fundin
Fredrik Hagskold
Bernt Axelsson

Poang

20 p.
7p.
7p.
7p.
6 p.
4 p.
4 p.
4 p.
4 p.
3 p.
3 p.
3 p.

Poang
5 p.
4 p.
3 p.
20p.
1p.

Poang
5 p.
4 p.
3 p.
2p.
1p.

Poang
5p.
4 p.
3 p.
2 p.
1p.

Poang
5 p.
4 p.
3 p.
2p.

2019

Plac

A wOWN

Namn
Per-Erik Svensson
Jan-Anders Ljung
Leif Svahn
Torbjorn Wetterlind
Per Levinsson

Poang
5 p.
4 p.
3 p.
2p.
1p.



Poangpris Svartkrut

Totalt 2010 - 2014

2010
Plac

a b wON

2011
Plac

a b wON

2012
Plac

2013
Plac

a b wON

Namn

Perka Svensson
Jan-Anders Svensson
Tomas Fredriksson
Krister Vauhkonen
Jonny Samuelsson
Bernt Axelsson

Tony Kallander

Peter Smedberg
Berra Kalsson

Namn
Tomas Fredriksson
Perka Svensson
Jonny Samuelsson
Berra Kalsson
Ingen deltagare

Namn
Perka Svensson
Jan-Anders Svensson
Tomas Fredriksson
Jonny Samuelsson
Bernt Axelsson

Namn
Per-Erik Svensson
Jan-Anders Svensson
Peter Smedberg
Tony Kallander
Bernt Axelsson

Namn
Jan-Anders Svensson
Krister Vauhkonen
Bernt Axelsson
Tony Kallander
Bernt -Olof Karlsson

Poang
19 p.
16 p.
8 p.
8 p.
7p.
6 p.
4 p.
3 p.
3 p.

Poang
5p.
4 p.
3 p.

0 p.

Poang
5p.
4 p.
3 p.
2 p.
1p.

Poang
5p.
4 p.
3 p.
2 p.
1p.

Poang
5p.
4 p.
3 p.

1p.

2014
Plac

a b wON

Namn
Per-Erik Svensson
Krister Vauhokonen
Jan-Anders Svensson
Johnny Samuelsson
Bernt Axelsson

Poang
5p.
4 p.
3 p.
2p.
1p.



Poangpris Svartkrut

Totalt 2006 - 2009

2006
Plac

a b wON

2007
Plac

a b wON

2008
Plac

a b wON

2009
Plac

a b wON

Namn

Per-Erik Svensson
Jan-Anders Svensson
Tomas Fredriksson
Johnny Samuelsson
Rolf Ragnarsson
Bernt-Olof Karlsson

Namn
Per-Erik Svensson
Jan-Anders Svensson
Tomas Fredriksson
Rolf Ragnarsson
Johnny Samuelsson

Namn
Per-Erik Svensson
Jan-Anders Svensson
Tomas Fredriksson
Johnny Samuelsson
Ingen tavlande

Namn
Per-Erik Svensson
Tomas Fredriksson
Jan-Anders Svensson
Johnny Samuelsson
Bernt-Olof Karlsson

Namn
Per-Erik Svensson
Jan-Anders Svensson
Tomas Fredriksson
Johnny Samuelsson
Bernt-Olof Karlsson

Poang
20 p.
15 p.
13 p.
7p.
2 p.
2p.

Poang
5p.
4 p.
3 p.
2 p.
1p.

Poang
5p.
4 p.
3 p.
2 p.
1p.

Poang
5p.
4 p.
3 p.

1p.

Poang
5p.
4 p.
3 p.
2 p.
1p.



